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2023 Mercyhurst Invitational
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 7 2 881       941       888       959       899       821       872       944       859       3,496    4,568     9,054      50         181.1     

2 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 6 3 889       818       950       964       974       889       923       981       825       3,618    4,595     9,104      50         182.1     

3 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 7 2 897       883       843       814       984       927       1,034    814       848       3,623    4,421     8,857      49         180.8     

4 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 6 3 875       823       904       813       891       916       870       956       759       3,501    4,306     8,473      49         172.9     

5 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 5 4 812       866       850       884       770       839       862       855       842       3,398    4,182     8,390      50         167.8     

6 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 4 5 804       785       873       749       853       875       743       789       756       3,163    4,064     7,988      50         159.8     

7 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 2 7 799       802       772       760       805       726       713       704       671       2,814    3,938     7,841      52         150.8     

8 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 2 7 718       795       778       802       801       735       796       716       845       3,092    3,894     8,129      52         156.3     

9 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 7 768       760       769       700       711       631       764       738       770       2,903    3,708     6,611      45         146.9     

10 BYE 0 0 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -         -          -       

11  

12  



2023 Mercyhurst Invitational - Sunday Championship Bracket

1

153 115 216 222 185

2

168 188 222 189 223

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY

3 Champion

214 211 185 203

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE)

4

160 189 159 158

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY

5 3rd Place

156 149 167 173 165

ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY

4th Place

6

148 136 141 195 141

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

DAEMEN UNIVERSITY

7 5th Place

136 146 194 154 198 178 137

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND

6th Place

8

158 167 157 159 131 153 164

1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD

9 7th Place

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY

8th Place

10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE

11 9th Place

BYE

10th Place

12

Final Standings

2nd Place

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY

First Round 

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE)

Match A  -   Lanes  

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY

Match F  -   Lanes  

Match E  -   Lanes  

BYE

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE

Match D  -   Lanes  

D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD

0

0

ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY

DAEMEN UNIVERSITY

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND

Match C  -   Lanes  

Match B  -   Lanes  



2023 Mercyhurst Invitational
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 889                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 804                  0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 964                BYE -                 

0 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 718                        ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 875                  0 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 802                NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 959                

0 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 881                        DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 812                  0 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 814                ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 813                

0 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 897                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 799                  0 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 884                UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 760                

0 BYE -                        MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 768                  0 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 749                MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 700                

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

0 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 795                        MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 883                  0 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 770                PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 853                

0 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 866                        WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 818                  0 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 711                MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 984                

0 BYE -                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 785                  0 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 805                D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 801                

0 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 760                        NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 941                  0 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 891                WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 974                

0 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 823                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 802                  0 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 899                BYE -                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL 6 BAKER

0 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 904                        NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 888                  0 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 726                NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 821                

0 BYE -                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 772                  0 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 631                ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 916                

0 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 769                        WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 950                  0 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 875                MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 927                

0 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 778                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 873                  0 BYE -                 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 839                

0 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 850                        MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 843                  0 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 735                WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 889                

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 BAKER N/A

0 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 862                        ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 870                  0

0 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1,034                    BYE -                   0

0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 923                        NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 872                  0

0 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 764                        D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 796                  0

0 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 743                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 713                  0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 BAKER N/A

0 BYE -                        D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 716                  0

0 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 981                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 704                  0

0 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 738                        DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 855                  0

0 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 956                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 789                  0

0 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 944                        MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 814                  0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 BAKER N/A

0 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 770                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 671                  0

0 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 859                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 756                  0

0 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 759                        BYE -                   0

0 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 848                        WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 825                  0

0 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 842                        D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 845                  0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



2023 Mercyhurst Invitational
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 THURSTON, BRIANNA NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 195 223 176 207 203 1,004 5 200.80

2 WHITEHEAD, DELANEY MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 216 182 163 182 246 989 5 197.80

3 FEGGULIS, ELENI WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 153 202 221 178 216 970 5 194.00

4 GARVEY, BROOKELYN UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 216 182 186 206 178 968 5 193.60

5 BROCK, EMILY NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 175 207 206 186 186 960 5 192.00

6 BROWN, LOGAN WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 158 182 192 213 201 946 5 189.20

7 DUDAS, MIRANDA WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 233 137 183 205 163 921 5 184.20

8 MURATA, DANA NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 158 186 179 189 191 903 5 180.60

9 BATSA, SIDNEY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 176 197 169 150 209 901 5 180.20

10 JAEGER, DANIELLE ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 175 171 222 151 178 897 5 179.40

11 JONES, SYDNEY WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 178 155 214 162 187 896 5 179.20

12 BARKLEY, PAIGE ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 191 176 162 171 185 885 5 177.00

13 TORRES, LUZ ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 160 161 167 203 191 882 5 176.40

14 FISHER, CHLOE MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 230 157 190 143 158 878 5 175.60

15 ROSSETTE, DELANEY MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 214 167 175 147 175 878 5 175.60

16 GIZICKI, MOLLIE DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 152 154 191 202 177 876 5 175.20

17 CORBETT, OLIVIA D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 166 198 134 210 161 869 5 173.80

18 KAPSIAK, MEGAN D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 165 161 157 178 193 854 5 170.80

19 BURNETT, MYKENZIE ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 169 160 188 159 175 851 5 170.20

20 PAPERO, CASSIDY DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 136 172 178 170 181 837 5 167.40

21 PASIERB, MAKAYLA D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 117 193 195 156 169 830 5 166.00

22 WALES, ERIN UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 192 154 144 162 156 808 5 161.60

23 WARRENE, EMILY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 163 115 213 158 150 799 5 159.80

24 RICHARDSON, KATY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 133 169 169 147 173 791 5 158.20

25 NEWLAND, SARAH UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 172 175 160 128 153 788 5 157.60

26 BROADFOOT, SHANNON MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 141 142 178 149 173 783 5 156.60

27 SEGA, SUMMER D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 158 156 171 146 142 773 5 154.60

28 PALASIK, BRIANNA MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 159 168 148 180 113 768 5 153.60

29 NOWAK, CAITLYN DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 200 169 170 0 182 721 4 180.25

30 STREBEL, SAMANTHA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 173 149 164 0 214 700 4 175.00

31 SHULTZ, OLIVIA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 114 163 131 133 155 696 5 139.20

32 MITCHEL, CARLIE MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 197 194 159 134 684 4 171.00

33 WHITFIELD, ALEXIS UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 105 128 151 131 163 678 5 135.60

34 WATT, REBECCA MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 107 175 124 128 141 675 5 135.00

35 PILYIH, BELLA PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 126 0 191 154 181 652 4 163.00

36 DEBICH, ASHLEY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 206 170 131 0 140 647 4 161.75

37 LAWSON, ALEXANDRIA MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 131 118 129 100 126 604 5 120.80

38 CLOUSE, ARIANNA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 156 0 0 211 215 582 3 194.00

39 CAMPEBELLO, HALEY D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 112 87 121 112 136 568 5 113.60

40 WEBER, KAELYNN NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 209 154 167 0 0 530 3 176.67



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

41 PORGA, CHELSEA DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 191 158 175 0 524 3 174.67

42 STRICKLAND, TAYLOR NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 144 171 160 0 0 475 3 158.33

43 MILLER, KATHERINE WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 167 142 140 0 0 449 3 149.67

44 CLOSS, GENNA WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 0 0 206 207 413 2 206.50

45 SNOOK, PAIGE NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 215 159 374 2 187.00

46 ROBERTS, AHMIELLE MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 188 147 0 0 335 2 167.50

47 POLCINI, ANGELICA ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 180 155 0 0 0 335 2 167.50

48 PALMER, SABRINA DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 180 153 0 0 333 2 166.50

49 MURPHY, LYDIA DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 181 114 295 2 147.50

50 ROCA, ASHLEY ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 165 129 0 294 2 147.00

51 WAYNE, CHELSEA PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 134 0 140 0 274 2 137.00

52 FORSHA, BRENNA DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 152 0 0 0 116 268 2 134.00

53 MARCHAND, MCKENNA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 138 0 0 115 0 253 2 126.50

54 SMITH, EMMA DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 172 0 0 0 0 172 1 172.00

55 HERNDON, PAIGE NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 162 0 162 1 162.00

56 SPRY, REBECCA ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 162 162 1 162.00

57 SMITH, MACKENZIE NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 160 160 1 160.00

58 GLASS, BAILEY DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 156 0 156 1 156.00

59 BARNARD, ABIGAIL ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

60 0 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82



2023 Mercyhurst Invitational

        1 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       MARCHAND, MCKENNA 138          -           -           115         -         253      2            126.5 190             214           150           164           -           Game 1 214           #N/A #N/A

1       CLOUSE, ARIANNA 156          -           -           211         215         582      3            194.0 170             200           166           203           -           Game 2 211           #N/A #N/A

1       WHITEHEAD, DELANEY 216          182          163          182         246         989      5            197.8 200             202           160           153           -           Game 3 185           #N/A #N/A

1       ROSSETTE, DELANEY 214          167          175          147         175         878      5            175.6 191             203           158           181           -           Game 4 203           #N/A #N/A

1       STREBEL, SAMANTHA 173          149          164          -         214         700      4            175.0 176             215           180           147           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

1       MITCHEL, CARLIE -           197          194          159         134         684      4            171.0 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

1       ROBERTS, AHMIELLE -           188          147          -         -         335      2            167.5 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 897          883          843          814         984         4,421   25          884.2 927             1,034        814           848           -           3,623              Total 813           #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent Score 799          795          850          813         711         3,968   793.6 875             -           944           825           -           2,644              Opponent Score 666           #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent UPB DYU DAE RWC MTA PSB BYE NIA WIL -           Opponent RWC #N/A #N/A

1       W/L W W L W W 4 - 1 W NC L W #REF! 2 - 1 W/L 4-0 #N/A #N/A

1       

        2  WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 MILLER, KATHERINE 167          142          140          -         -         449      3            149.67 184             222           192           131           -           Game 1 153           #N/A #N/A

        2 FEGGULIS, ELENI 153          202          221          178         216         970      5            194.00 176             172           170           161           -           Game 2 115           #N/A #N/A

        2 JONES, SYDNEY 178          155          214          162         187         896      5            179.20 148             127           238           182           -           Game 3 216           #N/A #N/A

        2 BROWN, LOGAN 158          182          192          213         201         946      5            189.20 195             166           182           169           -           Game 4 222           #N/A #N/A

        2 DUDAS, MIRANDA 233          137          183          205         163         921      5            184.20 186             236           199           182           -           Game 5 185           #N/A #N/A

        2 CLOSS, GENNA -           -           -           206         207         413      2            206.50 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 889          818          950          964         974         4,595   25          919.0 889             923           981           825           -           3,618              Total 891           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 804          866          769          -         891         3,330   832.5 735             872           704           848           -           3,159              Opponent Score 990           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent PSB DAE MTA BYE RWC DYU NIA UPB MHS -           Opponent NIA #N/A #N/A
        2 W/L W L W NC W 3 - 1 W W W L #REF! 3 - 1 W/L 1-4 #N/A #N/A
        2 

        3  DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 FORSHA, BRENNA 152          -           -           -         116         268      2            134.00 155             211           157           180           -           Game 1 156           #N/A #N/A

        3 SMITH, EMMA 172          -           -           -         -         172      1            172.00 189             124           158           177           -           Game 2 149           #N/A #N/A

        3 PAPERO, CASSIDY 136          172          178          170         181         837      5            167.40 169             180           234           174           -           Game 3 167           #N/A #N/A

        3 NOWAK, CAITLYN 200          169          170          -         182         721      4            180.25 138             170           172           135           -           Game 4 173           #N/A #N/A

        3 GIZICKI, MOLLIE 152          154          191          202         177         876      5            175.20 188             177           134           176           -           Game 5 165           #N/A #N/A

        3 PALMER, SABRINA -           180          153          -         -         333      2            166.50 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 PORGA, CHELSEA -           191          158          175         -         524      3            174.67 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 MURPHY, LYDIA -           -           -           181         114         295      2            147.50 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        3 GLASS, BAILEY -           -           -           156         -         156      1            156.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 812          866          850          884         770         4,182   25          836.4 839             862           855           842           -           3,398              Total 810           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 881          818          843          760         853         4,155   831.0 -             870           738           845           -           2,453              Opponent Score 761           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent NIA WIL MHS UPB PSB BYE RWC MTA DYU -           Opponent PSB #N/A #N/A
        3 W/L L W W W L 3 - 2 NC L W L #REF! 1 - 2 W/L 4-1 #N/A #N/A
        3 

        4  D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 KAPSIAK, MEGAN 165          161          157          178         193         854      5            170.80 142             164           170           145           -           Game 1 136           #N/A #N/A

        4 CAMPEBELLO, HALEY 112          87            121          112         136         568      5            113.60 151             109           118           164           -           Game 2 146           #N/A #N/A

        4 SEGA, SUMMER 158          156          171          146         142         773      5            154.60 124             166           167           135           -           Game 3 194           #N/A #N/A

        4 PASIERB, MAKAYLA 117          193          195          156         169         830      5            166.00 140             178           141           215           -           Game 4 154           #N/A #N/A

        4 CORBETT, OLIVIA 166          198          134          210         161         869      5            173.80 178             179           120           186           -           Game 5 198           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 178           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 137           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 718          795          778          802         801         3,894   25          778.8 735             796           716           845           -           3,092              Total 1,143        #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 875          883          873          959         805         4,395   879.0 889             764           -           842           -           2,495              Opponent Score 1,089        #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent RWC MHS PSB NIA UPB WIL MTA BYE DAE -           Opponent UPB #N/A #N/A
        4 W/L L L L L L 0 - 5 L W NC W #REF! 2 - 1 W/L 3-4 #N/A #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2023 Mercyhurst Invitational
        4 

        5  ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 TORRES, LUZ 160          161          167          203         191         882      5            176.40 174             133           216           150           -           Game 1 160           #N/A #N/A

        5 POLCINI, ANGELICA 180          155          -           -         -         335      2            167.50 198             178           193           121           -           Game 2 189           #N/A #N/A

        5 JAEGER, DANIELLE 175          171          222          151         178         897      5            179.40 184             178           197           159           -           Game 3 159           #N/A #N/A

        5 BARKLEY, PAIGE 191          176          162          171         185         885      5            177.00 169             193           150           158           -           Game 4 158           #N/A #N/A

        5 BURNETT, MYKENZIE 169          160          188          159         175         851      5            170.20 191             188           200           171           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 ROCA, ASHLEY -           -           165          129         -         294      2            147.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 SPRY, REBECCA -           -           -           -         162         162      1            162.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 BARNARD, ABIGAIL -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        5 BARNARD, ABIGAIL -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 BARNARD, ABIGAIL -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 875          823          904          813         891         4,306   25          861.2 916             870           956           759           -           3,501              Total 666           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 718          802          888          814         974         4,196   839.2 631             862           789           -           -           2,282              Opponent Score 813           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent DYU UPB NIA MHS WIL MTA DAE PSB BYE -           Opponent MHS #N/A #N/A
        5 W/L W W W L L 3 - 2 W W W NC #REF! 3 - 0 W/L 0-4 #N/A #N/A
        5 

        6  NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 THURSTON, BRIANNA 195          223          176          207         203         1,004   5            200.80 186             182           171           188           -           Game 1 168           #N/A #N/A

        6 BROCK, EMILY 175          207          206          186         186         960      5            192.00 136             183           197           173           -           Game 2 188           #N/A #N/A

        6 STRICKLAND, TAYLOR 144          171          160          -         -         475      3            158.33 124             179           179           205           -           Game 3 222           #N/A #N/A

        6 WEBER, KAELYNN 209          154          167          -         -         530      3            176.67 210             172           192           163           -           Game 4 189           #N/A #N/A

        6 MURATA, DANA 158          186          179          189         191         903      5            180.60 165             156           205           130           -           Game 5 223           #N/A #N/A

        6 SNOOK, PAIGE -           -           -           215         159         374      2            187.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 HERNDON, PAIGE -           -           -           162         -         162      1            162.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 SMITH, MACKENZIE -           -           -           -         160         160      1            160.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 881          941          888          959         899         4,568   25          913.6 821             872           944           859           -           3,496              Total 990           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 812          760          904          802         -         3,278   819.5 726             923           814           756           -           3,219              Opponent Score 891           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent DAE MTA RWC DYU BYE UPB WIL MHS PSB -           Opponent WIL #N/A #N/A
        6 W/L W W L W NC 3 - 1 W L W W #REF! 3 - 1 W/L 4-1 #N/A #N/A
        6 

        7  UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 WALES, ERIN 192          154          144          162         156         808      5            161.60 141             115           164           148           -           Game 1 158           #N/A #N/A

        7 SHULTZ, OLIVIA 114          163          131          133         155         696      5            139.20 188             153           138           116           -           Game 2 167           #N/A #N/A

        7 WHITFIELD, ALEXIS 105          128          151          131         163         678      5            135.60 99               169           137           128           -           Game 3 157           #N/A #N/A

        7 NEWLAND, SARAH 172          175          160          128         153         788      5            157.60 166             117           147           144           -           Game 4 159           #N/A #N/A

        7 GARVEY, BROOKELYN 216          182          186          206         178         968      5            193.60 132             159           118           135           -           Game 5 131           #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 153           #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 164           #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 799          802          772          760         805         3,938   25          787.6 726             713           704           671           -           2,814              Total 1,089        #N/A #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 897          823          -           884         801         3,405   851.3 821             743           981           770           -           3,315              Opponent Score 1,143        #N/A #N/A

        7 Opponent MHS RWC BYE DAE DYU NIA PSB WIL MTA -           Opponent DYU #N/A #N/A
        7 W/L L L NC L W 1 - 3 L L L L #REF! 0 - 4 W/L 4-3 #N/A #N/A
        7 

        8  PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 DEBICH, ASHLEY 206          170          131          -         140         647      4            161.75 173             168           142           145           -           Game 1 148           #N/A #N/A

        8 BATSA, SIDNEY 176          197          169          150         209         901      5            180.20 134             193           123           158           -           Game 2 136           #N/A #N/A

        8 RICHARDSON, KATY 133          169          169          147         173         791      5            158.20 140             127           218           147           -           Game 3 141           #N/A #N/A

        8 WARRENE, EMILY 163          115          213          158         150         799      5            159.80 215             109           165           146           -           Game 4 195           #N/A #N/A

        8 PILYIH, BELLA 126          -           191          154         181         652      4            163.00 213             146           141           160           -           Game 5 141           #N/A #N/A

        8 WAYNE, CHELSEA -           134          -           140         -         274      2            137.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 804          785          873          749         853         4,064   25          812.8 875             743           789           756           -           3,163              Total 761           #N/A #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 889          -           778          700         770         3,137   784.3 927             713           956           859           -           3,455              Opponent Score 810           #N/A #N/A

        8 Opponent WIL BYE DYU MTA DAE MHS UPB RWC NIA -           Opponent DAE #N/A #N/A
        8 W/L L NC W W W 3 - 1 L W L L #REF! 1 - 3 W/L 1-4 #N/A #N/A
        8 



2023 Mercyhurst Invitational

        9  MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 LAWSON, ALEXANDRIA 131          118          129          100         126         604      5            120.80 139             181           128           161           -           Game 1 0               #N/A #N/A

        9 WATT, REBECCA 107          175          124          128         141         675      5            135.00 121             139           148           115           -           Game 2 0               #N/A #N/A

        9 PALASIK, BRIANNA 159          168          148          180         113         768      5            153.60 129             136           145           192           -           Game 3 0               #N/A #N/A

        9 BROADFOOT, SHANNON 141          142          178          149         173         783      5            156.60 113             171           138           127           -           Game 4 0               #N/A #N/A

        9 FISHER, CHLOE 230          157          190          143         158         878      5            175.60 129             137           179           175           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        9 Total 768          760          769          700         711         3,708   25          741.6 631             764           738           770           -           2,903              Total 0               #N/A #N/A

        9 Opponent Score -           941          950          749         984         3,624   906.0 916             796           855           671           -           3,238              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        9 Opponent BYE NIA WIL PSB MHS RWC DYU DAE UPB -           Opponent BYE #N/A #N/A
        9 W/L NC L L L L 0 - 4 L L L W #REF! 1 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        9 

      10  BYE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

      10 Total -           -           -           -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

      10 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

      10 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent MTA #N/A #N/A
      10 W/L NC NC NC NC NC 0 - 0 NC NC NC NC #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
      10 

      11                                                                      -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 



2023 Mercyhurst Invitational :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

BYE Baker Match 01 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 839 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 02 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 1,034 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 03 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 716 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 04 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 759 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 01 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 0 0 0 768 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 02 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 0 0 785 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 0 0 0 772 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 04 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 0 0 964 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 05 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 899 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

xRND 1 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

BYE Total 0 0 0 7,536 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

DAEMEN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 BYE 0 0 839 0 0 0 5 167.8

Baker Match 02 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 862 870 0 0 5 172.4

Baker Match 03 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 855 738 0 0 5 171.0

Baker Match 04 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 842 845 0 0 5 168.4

Trad Match 01 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 812 881 0 0 5 162.4

Trad Match 02 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 866 818 0 0 5 173.2

Trad Match 03 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 850 843 0 0 5 170.0

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 884 760 0 0 5 176.8

Trad Match 05 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 770 853 0 0 5 154.0

xRND 1 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 810 761 5 162.0

DAEMEN UNIVERSITY Total 5 4 8,390 7,369 0 0 50 167.8

D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 735 889 0 0 5 147.0

Baker Match 02 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 796 764 0 0 5 159.2

Baker Match 03 BYE 0 0 716 0 0 0 5 143.2

Baker Match 04 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 1 0 845 842 0 0 5 169.0

Trad Match 01 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 718 875 0 0 5 143.6

Trad Match 02 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 795 883 0 0 5 159.0

Trad Match 03 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 778 873 0 0 5 155.6

Trad Match 04 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 802 959 0 0 5 160.4

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 0 1 801 805 0 0 5 160.2

xRND 1 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 0 1 1,143 1,089 7 163.3

D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY Total 2 7 8,129 7,979 0 0 52 156.3

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 927 875 0 0 5 185.4

Baker Match 02 BYE 0 0 1,034 0 0 0 5 206.8

Baker Match 03 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 814 944 0 0 5 162.8

Baker Match 04 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 848 825 0 0 5 169.6

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 897 799 0 0 5 179.4

Trad Match 02 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 883 795 0 0 5 176.6

Trad Match 03 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 843 850 0 0 5 168.6

Trad Match 04 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 814 813 0 0 5 162.8

Trad Match 05 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 984 711 0 0 5 196.8

xRND 1 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 813 666 4 203.3

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY Total 7 2 8,857 7,278 0 0 49 180.8



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE Baker Match 01 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 631 916 0 0 5 126.2

Baker Match 02 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 764 796 0 0 5 152.8

Baker Match 03 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 738 855 0 0 5 147.6

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 770 671 0 0 5 154.0

Trad Match 01 BYE 0 0 768 0 0 0 5 153.6

Trad Match 02 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 760 941 0 0 5 152.0

Trad Match 03 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 769 950 0 0 5 153.8

Trad Match 04 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 700 749 0 0 5 140.0

Trad Match 05 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 711 984 0 0 5 142.2

xRND 1 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE Total 1 7 6,611 6,862 0 0 45 146.9

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 821 726 0 0 5 164.2

Baker Match 02 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 872 923 0 0 5 174.4

Baker Match 03 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 944 814 0 0 5 188.8

Baker Match 04 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 859 756 0 0 5 171.8

Trad Match 01 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 1 0 881 812 0 0 5 176.2

Trad Match 02 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 941 760 0 0 5 188.2

Trad Match 03 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 888 904 0 0 5 177.6

Trad Match 04 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 959 802 0 0 5 191.8

Trad Match 05 BYE 0 0 899 0 0 0 5 179.8

xRND 1 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 1 0 990 891 5 198.0

NIAGARA UNIVERSITY Total 7 2 9,054 7,388 0 0 50 181.1

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND Baker Match 01 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 875 927 0 0 5 175.0

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 743 713 0 0 5 148.6

Baker Match 03 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 789 956 0 0 5 157.8

Baker Match 04 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 756 859 0 0 5 151.2

Trad Match 01 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 804 889 0 0 5 160.8

Trad Match 02 BYE 0 0 785 0 0 0 5 157.0

Trad Match 03 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 873 778 0 0 5 174.6

Trad Match 04 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 749 700 0 0 5 149.8

Trad Match 05 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 1 0 853 770 0 0 5 170.6

xRND 1 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 761 810 5 152.2

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND Total 4 5 7,988 7,402 0 0 50 159.8

ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 916 631 0 0 5 183.2

Baker Match 02 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 1 0 870 862 0 0 5 174.0

Baker Match 03 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 956 789 0 0 5 191.2

Baker Match 04 BYE 0 0 759 0 0 0 5 151.8

Trad Match 01 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 875 718 0 0 5 175.0

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 823 802 0 0 5 164.6

Trad Match 03 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 1 0 904 888 0 0 5 180.8

Trad Match 04 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 813 814 0 0 5 162.6

Trad Match 05 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 891 974 0 0 5 178.2

xRND 1 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 666 813 4 166.5

ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY Total 6 3 8,473 7,291 0 0 49 172.9

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD Baker Match 01 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 726 821 0 0 5 145.2

Baker Match 02 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 713 743 0 0 5 142.6

Baker Match 03 WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) 0 1 704 981 0 0 5 140.8

Baker Match 04 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 0 1 671 770 0 0 5 134.2

Trad Match 01 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 799 897 0 0 5 159.8

Trad Match 02 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 802 823 0 0 5 160.4



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD Trad Match 03 BYE 0 0 772 0 0 0 5 154.4

Trad Match 04 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 760 884 0 0 5 152.0

Trad Match 05 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 805 801 0 0 5 161.0

xRND 1 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,089 1,143 7 155.6

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD Total 2 7 7,841 7,863 0 0 52 150.8

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) Baker Match 01 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 889 735 0 0 5 177.8

Baker Match 02 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 1 0 923 872 0 0 5 184.6

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - BRADFORD 1 0 981 704 0 0 5 196.2

Baker Match 04 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 825 848 0 0 5 165.0

Trad Match 01 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 889 804 0 0 5 177.8

Trad Match 02 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 818 866 0 0 5 163.6

Trad Match 03 MOUNT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE 1 0 950 769 0 0 5 190.0

Trad Match 04 BYE 0 0 964 0 0 0 5 192.8

Trad Match 05 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 974 891 0 0 5 194.8

xRND 1 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY 0 1 891 990 5 178.2

WILMINGTON UNIVERSITY (DE) Total 6 3 9,104 7,479 0 0 50 182.1

Grand Total 40 40 74,447 74,447 0 0 447 166.5


